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STATEMENT

CONTRACT PRICE

3/4 COMPLETED

AMOUNT DUE FOR CARPENTRY
LESS AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID
AMOUNT DUE FOR CARPENTRY
AMOUNT DUE FOR PLUMBING WORK

AMOUNT DUE FOR ELECTRICAL VORK
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

800K 1!.m&1199

" $1,800.00
7.5
1,350.00

600.00

750.00
350.00

220.00

$1,320.00

recor0to AUG 16 1977
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