STATEMENT

CONTRACT PRICE	\$1,800.00
3/4 COMPLETED	7.5
AMOUNT DUE FOR CARPENTRY	1,350.00
LESS AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID	600.00_
AMOUNT DUE FOR CARPENTRY	750.00
AMOUNT DUE FOR PLUMBING WORK	350.00
AMOUNT DUE FOR ELECTRICAL WORK	220.00
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE	\$1,320.00

5267

RECORDED AUG 1 6 1977

1328 W.2

570 570 570